10-03-25

ALL DEFECTIVE FILE 11-03-25

SR.NO NATURE FILE NO DATE TOKEN NO. ADVOCATE NAME

1 A482 168 07-03-25 4658732025 SANDEEP KUMAR YADAV (RECIVED)
2 CRLA 52 07-03-25 4652732025 SEEMA SINGH JADAUN (RECIVED)
3 CRLA 66 07-03-25 4665532025 RAGHUVANSH MISHRA

4 A482 4 07-03-25 4581132025 MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA (RECIVED)
5 CRLA 72 07-03-25 4672432025 AWANEESH KUMAR

6 A482 66 10-03-25 4719832025 AJAY VIKRAM YADAV

7 A482 109 10-03-25 4739732025 S.M. MISHRA

8 A482 191 10-03-25 4780432025 MANVENDRA SINGH

9 A482 143 07-03-25 4648932025 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV

10 A482 41 10-03-25 4706432025 PUSHPENDRA SINGH

11 A482 196 07-03-25 4668332025 SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH
12 A482 79 10-03-25 4725732025 VED PRAKASH PANDEY

13 BAIL 47 07-03-25 4610832025 SANJAY VIKRAM SINGH

14 A482 75 10-03-25 4745332025 MANAS TRIPATHI

15 BAIL 41 07-03-25 4602632025 MOHD. KHALIL

16 BAIL 25 10-03-25 4692732025 SHIV KUMAR GUPTA

17 BAIL 41 10-03-25 4705932025 SUNIL KUMAR

18 BAIL 18 07-03-25 4590532025 YOGESH KUMAR VAISH

19 A482 27 10-03-25 4703232025 AMITESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
20 CRLR 26 07-03-25 4661932025 KANJAANAN PYARE SINGH
21 CRLA 42 07-03-25 4631832025 RAJESH KUMAR

22 A482 134 07-03-25 4645732025 LALIT SINGH TOMAR

23 BAIL 14 07-03-25 4591632025 LAL SAHAB YADAV

24 A482 201 07-03-25 4665932025 SAYUJYA SINGH

25 A482 165 07-03-25 4656932025 DINESH KUMAR YADAV

26 BAIL 95 10-03-25 4749832025 SUNIL KUMAR PANDEY

27 A482 127 10-03-25 4756532025 SATYAM NARAYAN

28 A482 175 10-03-25 4771732025 KRISHNA PRATAP YADAV
29 BAIL 63 10-03-25 4720832025 SHARAD KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
30 BAIL 79 10-03-25 4730832025 AVINASH PANDEY

31 BAIL 166 10-03-25 4786032025 RISHI KESH MALVIYA

32 A482 207 07-03-25 4674832025 SAGAR MISHRA

33 A482 154 10-03-25 4753632025 RAVI SHANKAR TIWARI

36 TACR 178 07-03-25 4661732025 RAM RAJ PANDEY

37 CRLR 15 07-03-25 4630032025 NIRA] KUMAR DWIVEDI

38 CRLA 34 07-03-25 4625132025 JANARDAN PRASAD TRIPATHI
39 CRLR 2 07-03-25 4600232025 RAJESH YADAV

40 BAIL 37 07-03-25 4600932025 NEERA] TOMAR

41 A482 176 07-03-25 4663132025 PRABHAT KUMAR TIWARI
42 A482 74 07-03-25 4612832025 MANVENDRA SINGH

43 A482 40 07-03-25 4596432025 RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA
44 CRLR 3 07-03-25 4611532025 SUJAN SINGH

45 CRLA 35 07-03-25 4627432025 BHAWESH PRATAP SINGH
46 CRLA 21 07-03-25 4613232025 ABHIJIT MISHRA

47 CRLA 49 07-03-25 4647032025 PRABHAKAR DUBEY

48 BAIL 150 07-03-25 4674332025 SHARDESHWAR MISHRA
49 ABAIL 3 07-03-25 4579132025 GANESH KUMAR VERMA
50 A482 159 07-03-25 4654132025 SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI

51 CRLA 3 07-03-25 4581032025 ARUN KUMAR PAL

52 ABAIL 23 07-03-25 4665132025 LALOO YADAV

53 A482 44 07-03-25 4600432025 UTKARSH KHANNA

54 A482 24 07-03-25 4591032025 RAHUL GAUR

55 CRLA 5 07-03-25 4582732025 TE) OM PRAKASH GUPTA (RECIVED)
56 CRLA 61 07-03-25 4658532025 SHASHI KANT SHUKLA

57 ABAIL 7 07-03-25 4615232025 KRISHNA DWIVEDI

58 BAIL 43 07-03-25 4605732025 BRAJESH KUMAR SINGH
59 A482 35 10-03-25 4704232025 RAVI KANT VERMA

60 A482 19 10-03-25 4694232025 M.Z. HODA

61 A482 61 10-03-25 4718732025 AKHILESH CHANDRA SHUKLA
62 A482 107 10-03-25 4741232025 ATUL SRIVASTAVA

63 A482 115 10-03-25 4749032025 ADIL JAMAL

64 A482 131 10-03-25 4752632025 ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY
65 BAIL 19 10-03-25 4690132025 SHIV SHARAN TRIPATHI

66 A482 3 10-03-25 4686232025 VINIT MISHRA

67 ABAIL 29 07-03-25 4675432025 IRSHAD HUSAIN

68 ABAIL 22 06-03-25 4493532025 IRFAN CHAUDHRY

69 CRLR 5 07-03-25 4617732025 SANTOSH KUMAR MISHRA
70 CRLR 20 07-03-25 4651332025 JITENDRA PAL SINGH JADAUN
71 A482 146 10-03-25 4764832025 SANDEEP KUMAR TRIPATHI
72 BAIL 88 07-03-25 4637732025 RAJNISH KUMAR PANDEY
73 A482 98 07-03-25 4624432025 ADITYA NARAYAN SHUKLA
74 BAIL 124 07-03-25 4655932025 VIKAS MANI SRIVASTAVA
75 BAIL 145 07-03-25 4672032025 QAMRUL HASAN

76 A482 162 07-03-25 4659532025 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV

77 BAIL 112 07-03-25 4642832025 VIRENDRA KUMAR RAI(REIVED)
78 BAIL 4 07-03-25 4579432025 MALAY PRASAD (RECIVED)
79 A482 43 07-03-25 4597832025 GOPAL MISHRA(RECIVED)
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10-03-25

80 A482 94 07-03-25 4678632025 AVANISH KUMAR UPADHYAY
81 CRLA 68 07-03-25 4667732025 ASHWINI KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
82 CRLR 22 07-03-25 4662432025 TEJASVI MISRA

83 CRLA 7 07-03-25 4586632025 RAJESH YADAV

84 CRLA 39 07-03-25 4630532025 VINOD KUMAR

85 BAIL 111 07-03-25 4644632025 RAJ KUMAR TRIPATHI

86 CRLA 74 07-03-25 4676532025 AMIT KUMAR PANDEY

88 BAIL 49 07-03-25 4613732025 MAZHAR ULLAH(RECIVED)
89 CRLR 1 07-03-25 4585232025 LAVLESH KUMAR SHUKLA
920 BAIL 105 07-03-25 4641632025 BHARAT SINGH

91 CRLA 23 07-03-25 4614132025 ASHWANI KUMAR PATHAK
92 CRLA 2 07-03-25 4581532025 ROHIT SHARMA (RECIVED)
93 A482 77 07-03-25 4613032025 AAMIR NIZAM

94 BAIL 26 07-03-25 4595732025 RAMA SHANKAR MISHRA
95 CRLA 53 07-03-25 4651232025 ARVIND KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
96 BAIL 21 07-03-25 4591432025 BRIJESH KUMAR

97 CRLA 41 07-03-25 4631732025 J.B. SINGH (RECIVED)

98 CRLA 25 07-03-25 4618032025 PANKAJ SHARMA (RECIVED)
99 ABAIL 28 07-03-25 4677032025 PRANAVA KUMAR

100 A482 81 07-03-25 4615432025 VINOD KUMAR PATEL
101 CRLR 9 07-03-25 4623832025 VIKAS KUMAR UPADHYAY (RECIVED)
102 A482 26 07-03-25 4600032025 GOPAL SRIVASTAVA

103 CRLA 31 07-03-25 4620932025 TARUN KUMAR SHARMA
104 A482 99 07-03-25 4627232025 V.K. BARANWAL

105 CRLR 6 07-03-25 4618532025 PAWAN GIRI

106 ABAIL 17 10-03-25 4714432025 GAURAV TRIPATHI

107 BAIL 38 10-03-25 4700332025 PARVESH KUMAR PANDEY
108 ABAIL 1 10-03-25 4689832025 MOHD ADNAN KHAN
109 A482 34 10-03-25 4703832025 CHANDAN SINGH

110 A482 1 10-03-25 4685032025 SHAILENDRA KUMAR UPADYAY
111 A482 2 07-03-25 4582332025 AMIT KUMAR VERMA
112 A482 64 07-03-25 4608032025 ASHISH PANDEY

113 CRLA 75 10-03-25 4772732025 MANISH KUMAR TRIPATHI
114 CRLA 55 07-03-25 4651932025 PRATHAMESH UPADYAY
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142
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155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
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173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

BAIL
CRLA
A482
TACR
A482
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
CRLA
BAIL
A482
A482
CRLA
BAIL
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
CRLR
A482
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
CRLA
A482
CRLA
CRLR
A482
CRLA
CRLA
BAIL
CRLA
BAIL
CRLA
BAIL
A482
ABAIL
ABAIL
CRLA
A482
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
BAIL
CRLA
CRLA
BAIL
A482
BAIL
ABAIL
A482
BAIL
ABAIL
TACR
A482
CRLA
BAIL
ABAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
ABAIL
BAIL

98
56
125
193
142

57

127
161
108
65
41
108
91
21
91
23
191

109
116
30
20
102

148
97
19

204

123

19
29
146
13

15
17
50
129
15
30
36
24
85
15
24
73
131
57
26
43
114
59
22
136
10
72
14
142
78
32
190
222
19
54

58
116
126
190

17

31
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07-03-25
07-03-25
06-03-25
07-03-25
07-03-25
07-03-25
07-03-25
07-03-25
07-03-25
07-03-25
07-03-25
07-03-25
07-03-25
07-03-25
07-03-25
10-03-25
07-03-25
07-03-25
07-03-25
07-03-25
07-03-25
07-03-25
07-03-25
07-03-25
10-03-25
07-03-25
07-03-25
07-03-25
07-03-25
07-03-25
07-03-25
07-03-25
07-03-25
07-03-25
07-03-25
07-03-25
07-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-25
07-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-25
07-03-25
07-03-25
07-03-25
07-03-25
07-03-25
07-03-25

10-03-25
4638632025
4656232025
4639532025
4667232025
4649332025
4615832025
4613632025
4585432025
4644832025
4656632025
4641232025
4618632025
4515832025
4629632025
4633632025
4587832025
4623632025
4594532025
4671032025
4582032025
4644332025
4633932025
4590632025
4610132025
4515732025
4588832025
4675132025
4641432025
4650932025
4678032025
4654332025
4586732025
4590322025
4621432025
4651432025
4596932025
4618332025
4690932025
4606032025
4647332025
4663232025
4599232025
4597532025
4627932025
4599132025
4619332025
4712932025
4665632025
4673432025
4642932025
4656132025
4619232025
4632032025
4657032025
4658832025
4619132025
4670332025
4583032025
4629432025
4707332025
4766432025
4746532025
4677632025
4776832025
4789732025
4709432025
4719032025
4690232025
4602832025
4647632025
4657432025
4667332025
4638932025
4599932025
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NARENDRA SINGH
JAI RAJ
SHARAD SRIVASTAVA
RAJNISH DUBEY
VINAY BHUSHAN UPADHYAY
MANISH KUMAR YADAV
JATA SHANKAR
VINAY KUMAR PANDEY
BHARAT SINGH
JAI RAJ
ABHAY PRATAP SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
NAGENDRA KUMAR SINGH
VISHAL AGARWAL
ROOPESH SRIVASTAVA
SANTOSH KUMAR SHUKLA
SHAILENDRA KUMAR KUSHWAHA
RANJEET KUMAR MISHRA
SHYAM BABU VAISH
LAVKUSH YADAV
SANGAM SINGH
KRISHN GOPAL
PREM BABU VERMA
PRADEEP PANDEY
GULAB CHANDRA TIWARI
AKASH MISHRA
RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV
DHARMENDRA PRATAP SINGH
VINAY KUMAR
KARTIKEY PANDEY
SUSHANT MISHRA
GANESH KUMAR VERMA
JAINENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
ABHAY RAJ YADAV
VINAY KUMAR
BHARAT GARG
RAJESH K.S. CHAUDHRY
VIJAY KUMAR YADAV
SHAILESH SINGH YADAV
RAJEEV KUMAR UPADHYAY
ARVIND KUMAR SINGH
ANIL KUMAR BIND
SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY
PANKA] TRIPATHI
JAYANT KUMAR
VARINDER SINGH
PUSHPENDRA SINGH
LOLOO YADAV
SURYA PRATAP SINGH
VINAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ARVIND KUMAR KUSHWAHA
RAMAN PANDEY
RAJESH KUMAR
RAHUL SINGH TOMAR
AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
MIRZA ALI ZULFAQAR(RECIVED)
GYAN PRAKASH MISHRA
ASHOK KUMAR YADAV
RAFIUDDIN ANSARI
SHIVAM TIWARI
MAMTA MAURYA
ANIL KUMAR
VISHAL TANDON (RECIVED)
NAGENDRA PRATAP SINGH
VIJAY TRIPATHI
RAJRSHI GUPTA
BRAJESH KUMAR SHOLANKI
SANJAY KR. SRIVASTAVA
SANJAY TIWARI
YOGENDRA PAL SINGH
BABITA UPADHYAY
ASHOK KUMAR UPADHYAY
RAJEEV KUMAR SAINI
RAJAT KUMAR SHUKLA



189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

A482
BAIL
CRLR
BAIL
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLR
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
ABAIL
A482

136
106
33
101
61
69
37
21
29
66
130
147
929

162
20
51

210
39

226

07-03-25
07-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-25
07-03-25
07-03-25
07-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-25

10-03-25
4644032025
4645132025
4774132025
4749232025
4754632025
4670132025
4628232025
4655832025
4729032025
4730932025
4770732025
4791632025
4746832025
4684732025
4785132025
4743332025
4709832025
4794332025
4748732025
4788732025
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RAJ KUMAR MISHRA
BHARAT SINGH
PRINCE KUMAR SRIVASTAVA (RECIVED)
RAJENDRA PRASAD PANDEY
ASHISH DWIVEDI
RADHEY SHYAM YADAV
ASHISH PANDEY
SAMIR MISHRA
SANDEEP KUMAR
RAM BABU SINGH
PREM CHANDRA DWIVEDI
DEVESH KUMAR SHARMA
VIKRANT PANDEY
PRAVEEN KUMAR MISHRA
VISHWADEEP PATEL
AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
VED PRAKASH TRIPATHI (RECIVED)
VAIBHAV GOSWAMI
D.M. TRIPATHI
DIVYANSHU CHAUDHARY



209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

BAIL C
A482
CRLA
A482
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLR
BAIL
CRLA
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
ABAIL

82
165
24
147
52
80
24
10
66
211
163
219
155
203
14
64
25
138
43
89
187
123
105
169
153
26
18

10-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-25
10-03-25

10-03-25
4736832025
4760932025
4714332025
4764632025
4748532025
4788132025
4757332025
4696332025
4757632025
4784832025
4776632025
4785932025
4795332025
4790032025
4710732025
4722832025
4714732025
4749332025
4708732025
4738232025
4772832025
4763532025
4741332025
4761232025
4761032025
4702232025
4713132025
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AJIT KUMAR
RAM BABU SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR SINGH (RECIVED)
RAM KUMAR DUBEY
NEEJA SRIVASTAVA
DUSHYANT SINGH
SEEMA CHATURVEDI
CHAKSHUVENDRA PACHAURI
SHIV BAHADUR SINGH
PRANAV TIWARI
SAURABH KUMAR
NITIN PANT
ASHWANI KUMAR MISHRA
RAM PARVESH YADAV
NIKHIL KUMAR
DURGESH KUMAR SINGH
RAVENDRA SINGH(RECIVED)
D.M. TRIPATHI
SUSHIL KUMAR TEWARI
NAGENDRA KUMAR SINGH
HARI NARAYAN SINGH
SANDEEP TRIPATHI
SATYA PRIYA DWIVEDI
NIRA) KUMAR
NEERA) SINGH
T. ISLAM
GAURAV TRIPATHI



10-03-25

236 A482 87 10-03-25 4729132025 VIKAS SRIVASTAVA

237 A482 172 10-03-25 4775232025 VINAY BHUSHAN UPADHYAY
238 CRLA 56 10-03-25 4748332025 P.K. SINGH

239 ABAIL 16 10-03-25 4714932025 GAURAV TRIPATHI

240 A482 215 10-03-25 4793932025 MOHD ADIL

241 BAIL 59 10-03-25 4719532025 AJAY VIKRAM YADAV
242 BAIL 112 10-03-25 4759732025 YASHDEEP RASTOGI
243 BAIL 156 10-03-25 4787032025 ANAND PATI TIWARI
244 A482 119 10-03-25 4743432025 UMESH KUMAR

245 BAIL 80 10-03-25 4739032025 ANSAR AHMAD

246 CRLR 36 10-03-25 4787532025 ARUN KUMAR

247 BAIL 111 10-03-25 4762932025 AJEET SINGH

248 CRLA 28 10-03-25 4727032025 UMA NATH PANDEY
249 BAIL 102 10-03-25 4757932025 AJAY KUMAR MISHRA(RECIVED)
250 ABAIL 48 10-03-25 4782432025 SURESH DHARA DWIVEDI
251 BAIL 160 10-03-25 4791232025 SHISHIR TANDON

252 A482 96 10-03-25 4738032025 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV
253 BAIL 60 10-03-25 4720932025 AJAY VIKRAM YADAV
254 A482 144 10-03-25 4750632025 MANVENDRA SINGH
255 A482 69 10-03-25 4723032025 RAJEEV KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
256 A482 103 10-03-25 4742232025 MAYANK MANI

257 BAIL 117 10-03-25 4760332025 SHARIQUE AHMAD

258 A482 135 10-03-25 4756732025 SAURABH YADAV

259 CRLR 8 10-03-25 4694932025 MAHENDRA BAHADUR SINGH
260 ABAIL 31 10-03-25 4737032025 ANIL KUMAR MISHRA
261 A482 929 10-03-25 4735432025 VIVEK TRIPATHI

262 A482 227 10-03-25 4788832025 MAHESH KUMAR SAHANI
263 A482 58 10-03-25 4716932025 PHOOL SINGH YADAV
264 A482 223 10-03-25 4803132025 RAJESH KUMAR PAL
265 BAIL 87 10-03-25 4742832025 SANJEEV KUMAR MISHRA
266 BAIL 119 10-03-25 4760432025 MAZHAR ULLAH

267 BAIL 47 10-03-25 4709932025 AKASH MISHRA

268 A482 60 10-03-25 4717132025 SANJAY KUMAR MISHRA
269 CRLR 22 10-03-25 4753432025 TUFAIL HASAN

270 BAIL 50 10-03-25 4712032025 RAJNISH KUMAR PANDEY
271 CRLA 11 10-03-25 4699132025 MOHAMMAD ARSHAD KHAN
272 CRLA 8 10-03-25 4688932025 RAMESH KUMAR SHUKLA
273 A482 12 10-03-25 4689132025 GAURAV PUNDIR

274 BAIL 125 10-03-25 4771032025 SHOBH NATH PAL

275 A482 91 10-03-25 4736532025 RAM BRIJ NAPIT

276 A482 92 10-03-25 4735932025 NEERA) TOMAR

277 CRLR 32 10-03-25 4771932025 SUNEEL KUMAR YADAV
278 TACR 205 10-03-25 4794832025 JAI PRAKASH SINGH
279 ABAIL 43 10-03-25 4759432025 DINESH MISHRA

280 CRLA 30 10-03-25 4725832025 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH(RECIVED)
281 A482 174 10-03-25 4770632025 NARENDRA KUMAR

282 BAIL 45 10-03-25 4717432025 MOHD FAIZ

283 TACR 206 10-03-25 4786632025 SANJAY KUMAR PAL
284 A482 62 10-03-25 4718932025 TRIPATHI B.G. BHAI

285 A482 14 10-03-25 4690432025 DHIRAJ SINGH

286 A482 72 10-03-25 4723332025 BHARAT SINGH

287 A482 31 10-03-25 4705432025 SHRI PRAKASH MISHRA
288 A482 5 10-03-25 4685432025 AMIT KUMAR PANDEY
289 BAIL 93 10-03-25 4755932025 BRIJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
290 A482 73 10-03-25 4732032025 UMA NATH PANDEY
291 CRLA 51 10-03-25 4745832025 DHIRA] KUMAR PANDEY
292 A482 76 10-03-25 4730332025 SHERAZ ALI

293 BAIL 28 10-03-25 4694332025 RAKESH PATI TIWAARI
294 ABAIL 2 10-03-25 4685732025 SUDHIR KUMAR MALVIYA
295 BAIL 135 10-03-25 4778532025 SATENDRA KUMAR UPADHYAY
296 A482 23 10-03-25 4699232025 AKHILENDRA MISHRA
297 CRLR 34 10-03-25 4780632025 ARVIND SINGH

298 BAIL 72 10-03-25 4725632025 ABHISHEK TIWARI

299 BAIL 23 10-03-25 4690732025 GAURAV GUPTA

300 A482 204 10-03-25 4779532025 ANAND PATI TIWARI
301 ABAIL 19 10-03-25 4715732025 RITURAJ SINGH

302 ABAIL 35 10-03-25 4755832025 JAG NARAYAN

303 ABAIL 34 10-03-25 4755032025 MISHRA VIKAS KUMAR PRABHUNATH
304 BAIL 150 10-03-25 4792932025 SARVE NAZIR

305 A482 55 10-03-25 4715632025 RAJEEV UPADHYAY

306 A482 173 10-03-25 4770832025 SHASHANK DWIVEDI
307 CRLA 37 10-03-25 4728232025 ASIF HASAN

308 BAIL 161 10-03-25 4782632025 ARPIT AGARWAL

309 ABAIL 44 10-03-25 4757732025 ANURAG SHARMA

310 ABAIL 5 10-03-25 4686932025 RAMASHANKAR YADAV
311 CRLA 18 10-03-25 4710332025 AFZAL AHMAD KHAN DURRANI
312 CRLA 57 10-03-25 4749432025 VED PRAKASH PATHAK
313 CRLA 32 10-03-25 4724432025 HARISH CHANDRA MISHRA
314 ABAIL 51 10-03-25 4774032025 ABHISHEK MISHRA

315 A482 7 10-03-25 4688032025 KAMAL SINGH

316 A482 37 10-03-25 4704732025 SITARAM YADAV

317 BAIL 21 10-03-25 4691232025 BINDESHWARI PRASAD MISHRA
318 CRLA 16 10-03-25 4702732025 ANIL KUMAR PANDEY
319 A482 11 10-03-25 4691132025 BALBIR YADAV

320 CRLR 23 10-03-25 4757032025 UPENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
321 CRLR 9 10-03-25 4695832025 GARUN PAL SINGH

322 A482 94 10-03-25 4729932025 RAFEEK AHMAD KHAN
323 CRLA 7 10-03-25 4688332025 SANTOSH TRIPATHI

324 CRLA 46 10-03-25 4739632025 VINOD KUMAR YADAV
325 CRLA 65 10-03-25 4758132025 RAGUVANSH MISHRA..
326 CRLA 35 10-03-25 4731132025 MERA] AHMAD KHAN (RECIVED)

REDEFECT 11-03-2025
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A482
BAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
CRLR
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482

75

75

95

77
149

199

04/03/2025
05/03/2025
03/03/2025
05/03/2025
28/11/2024
05/03/2025
04/03/2025
05/03/2025
23/07/2024
05/03/2025

10-03-25

4276832025
4355032025
4179232025
4398832025
2.25661E+11
4365632025
4291032025
4434732025

HABALDAR SINGH KATHERIA (RECIVED)
AMRITA SINGH

NABI ULLAH

ABHIJEET SINGH

RUDRA PRATAP PANDEY(RECIVED)
ASHISH KUMAR(RECIVED)

BHAJU RAM PRASAD SHARMA
SANDEEP KUMAR CHATURVEDI

12697972024 PRADEEP KUMAR

4451432025

SIDDHARTH RAI
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ABAIL
CRLA
A482
CRLA
A482
BAIL
A482
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
BAIL
A482
A482
CRLA
ABAIL
CRLA
A482
CRLA
ABAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
RLR
CRLA
CRLA
ABAIL

03/03/2025
01/03/2025
04/03/2025
05/03/2025
28/02/2025
03/03/2025
04/03/2025
05-03-2025
06/03/2025
08/02/2025
22/02/2025
04/03/2025
10/02/2025
28/02/2025
08/01/2025
24/02/2025
05/02/2025
28/02/2025
04/03/2025
21/01/2025
06/03/2025
28/02/2025
03/03/2025
27/02/2025
04/03/2025
04/03/2025
05/03/2025
21/02/2025

10-03-25

4229432025
4111632025
4329232025
4412632025
4081522025
4201832025
4270232025
2292922025
4506732025
4055122025
3678222025
4257932025
2670122025
3982422025
546312025

3700222025
2308022025
4022122025
4287332025
1506212025
4502732025
3993422025
4185832025
3912322025
4243532025
4275932025
4412432025
3645522025

VIRENDRA KUMAR MAURYA
SARVJEET KUMAR

KUBER SINGH YADAV

VINAY SHARMA

DEV PRAKASH SHARMA
DEEPAK KUMAR VERMA
MITHILESH KUMAR SHUKLA
YOGESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
PREM PRAKASH

VINOD PANDEY

MOHD. ARSHAD

PREM SHANKAR MISHRA
RAM BAHADUR SINGH
DILEEP SINGH YADAV
SUDHIR KUMAR

SAYEED SAIF ULLAH
RAGHWENDRA PRASAD MISHRA
SHIVAM YADAV

RAJIV KUMAR TRIPATHI
MOHD. AKBAR SHAH ALAM KHAN
SHREE PRAKASH GIRI
SARVESH KUMAR YADAV
NABI ULLAH

SITARAM YADAV

ISHWAR CHANDRA TYAGI
VIML KUMAR PANDEY

SUFIA SABA

AJEET BHASKAR
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CRLR
ABAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
CRLA
RLR

27/02/2025
17/12/2024
06/03/2025
05/03/2025
05/03/2025
06/03/2025
04/03/2025

10-03-25

3977322025
2.4213E+11
4485732025
4359632025
4435132025
4507232025
4319732025

RAM CHANDRA

ANEES AHMAD

MAHENDRA SINGH

OM NARAYAN PANDEY
SANDEEP KUMAR CHATURVEDI
HASEEB ALAM ANSARI
AVINASH PANDEY
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